|daho State Section of the
American Water Resources Association
Eastern ldaho Water Resources mini-conference,
Wednesday, December 9, 2015
2:00 pm to 6:00 pm

Speakers:

e Robert Harris, Holden Kidwell Hahn & Crapo, PLLC: "Current water rights law regarding the Eastern Snake
Plain Aquifer"

e James R. Cefalo, Idaho Department of Water Resources: "Settlement of water rights and usage from the
Snake River and the Eastern Snake Plain Aquifer"

e Ryan Carnie, GeoEngineers Inc.: "Quantifying habitat uplift in design using the HOME® model

e Mitchell Plummer, Idaho National Laboratory: "Thermal transport model for the Eastern Snake Plain

Aquifer"

The Idaho Section of the American Water Resources Association is hosting its first mini-conference in Eastern Idaho.
Presentations will be followed by a no-host social for water resources professionals and anyone with an interest in Idaho water.
Speakers will discuss current water rights law regarding the ESPA; the recent settlement regarding reduction in diversions from
the aquifer; quantifying habitat uplift in design using the HOME® model; and thermal transport model for the Eastern Snake
Plain Aquifer (ESPA). The AWRA is dedicated to the advancement of water resources management, research, and education.
Members represent a community of water professionals with diverse backgrounds, but they share engagement in solving some
of the toughest water resources challenges.
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Name Organization email Signature

Ron Carlson Idaho Water Engineering, LLC

Ryan Carnie GeoEngineers, Inc. rcarnie@geoengineers.com

James R. Cefalo Idaho Department of Water Resources james.cefalo@idwr.idaho.gov

Stan Clark Idaho Water Engineering, LLC

Robert Harris Holden Kidwell Hahn & Crapo, PLLC rharris@holdenlegal.com

Brandon Hoffner Henry's Fork Foundation

Christina Morrisett Henry's Fork Foundation
. Mitchell Plummer Idaho National Laboratory Mitchell.plummer@inl.gov

Lynn Tominaga Idaho Ground Water Appropriators  |lynn_tominaga@hotmail.com

Dave Tuthill Idaho Water-Engineering, LLC dave@idahowaterengineering.com

Rob Van Kirk Henry's Fork Foundation rob@henrysfork.org
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